
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200003270000
95291

03/27/2000
09:25:07

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199801120000
09541

200003270000
95281

03/27/2000
09:25:06

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199710080003
27311

200003270000
96401

03/27/2000
10:45:57

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199407270002
34911

200003270000
96411

03/27/2000
10:45:59

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199407070002
15011

200007280002
52981

07/28/2000
09:00:52

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199708060002
47901

200007280002
52961

07/28/2000
09:00:49

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199710060003
24151

200007280002
52971

07/28/2000
09:00:51

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199709150002
95821

200012180004
37571

12/18/2000
01:14:38

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199804060001
21281

200003270000
95261

03/27/2000
09:25:03

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199711100003
67181

200003270000
95271

03/27/2000
09:25:05

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199710270003
48291

200003270000
95301

03/27/2000
09:25:09

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199711210003
79741

200003270000
95321

03/27/2000
09:25:11

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199711140003
72361

200003270000
95311

03/27/2000
09:25:10

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199801210000
19951

200003270000
95331

03/27/2000
09:25:13

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199508010002
04211

200003270000
96391

03/27/2000
10:45:56

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199404210001
30541

200003270000
96381

03/27/2000
10:45:55

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199709260003
10371

200009190003
28331

09/19/2000
10:43:07

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199603110000
78691

200009190003
28351

09/19/2000
10:43:10

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199603040000
69301



200009190003
28341

09/19/2000
10:43:09

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199602050000
37191

200009190003
28361

09/19/2000
10:43:12

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199505030001
14821

200012180004
37561

12/18/2000
01:14:37

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199503160000
69441


