Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003270000 95291	03/27/2000 09:25:07	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199801120000 09541	·
200003270000 95281	03/27/2000 09:25:06	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199710080003 27311	
200003270000 96401	03/27/2000 10:45:57	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199407270002 34911	
200003270000 96411	03/27/2000 10:45:59	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199407070002 15011	
200007280002 52981	07/28/2000 09:00:52	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199708060002 47901	
200007280002 52961	07/28/2000 09:00:49	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199710060003 24151	
200007280002 52971	07/28/2000 09:00:51	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199709150002 95821	
200012180004 37571	12/18/2000 01:14:38	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199804060001 21281	
200003270000 95261	03/27/2000 09:25:03	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199711100003 67181	
200003270000 95271	03/27/2000 09:25:05	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199710270003 48291	
200003270000 95301	03/27/2000 09:25:09	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199711210003 79741	
200003270000 95321	03/27/2000 09:25:11	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199711140003 72361	
200003270000 95311	03/27/2000 09:25:10	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199801210000 19951	
200003270000 95331	03/27/2000 09:25:13	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199508010002 04211	
200003270000 96391	03/27/2000 10:45:56	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199404210001 30541	
200003270000 96381	03/27/2000 10:45:55	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199709260003 10371	
200009190003 28331	09/19/2000 10:43:07	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199603110000 78691	
200009190003 28351	09/19/2000 10:43:10	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199603040000 69301	

200009190003 28341	09/19/2000 10:43:09	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED			199602050000 37191	
200009190003 28361	09/19/2000 10:43:12	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED			199505030001 14821	
	12/18/2000 01:14:37	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED			199503160000 69441	